`



(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
22755

Office Use Only

000388603910

06/27/22--01026--028 **70.00



VV V K

S. FRANKLIN AUG - 3 2022

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:_____

Potential Energy Coalition, Inc. Name of Corporation – must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Paul Hayes	
Name of Person	
	~ 3
Labyrinth, Inc.	
Firm/Company	
	2022 A. A
	1
	P
1800 Thibodo Road, Suite 310	
Address	Pil 7: 19
	611
Vista, CA 92081	
City/State and Zip Code	
paul@labyrinthinc.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	

Paul Hayes	at (760) 305-5000 ext. 248
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

X \$70.00 Filing Fee	□\$78.75 Filing Fee &	🗆\$78.75 Filing Fee &	□\$87.50 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Poter	ntial Energy Coa	alition, Inc.	ATION" or words or abbreviati	
(Name of corporatio import in language a in the name at presen	n: must include the word "ING is will clearly indicate that it is nt. "Company" or "Co." may n	CORPORATED" of a corporation inst out be used as a cor	r "CORPOR cad of a natu porate suffix	ATION" or words or abbreviati ral person or partnership if not s by a nonprofit corporation.)	ons of like so contained
(If name unavailabl	le in Florida, enter alternate co	rporate name adop	ited for the p	urpose of transacting business i	n Florida)
2.	Delaware under the law of which it is inc			82-4652837	
4	2/22/2018	5		Perpetual of duration, if other than perpetu	
(Date)	of Incorporation)		(Date o	of duration, it other than perpetu	ual)
6.					
(Date first conducted	affairs in Florida if prior to reg	istration. See sectio	ns 617.1501	& 617.1502, F.S. to determine pe	malty liability.)
7	477 Madison Aver	nue. Suite 600 i	New York	NY 10022	
/	(1	Principal office str	eet address)		
		• —			د_` جر
	477 Madison Avenue,	Suite 600 PMB	5984, New	York, NY 10022	
	(Cui	rent mailing addre	ss, if differen	nt)	1
Potential Er	nergy Coalition, Inc. condu	cts public educa	ition outrea	ich campaigns regarding cli	mate
8.	change and empl	oyees Florida re	sident to c	arry this out.	Pil
(Purpose(s) of corpo	oration authorized in home sta	te or country to be	carriel out i	n the state of Florida)	ب_
9. Name and <u>street a</u>	ddress of Florida registered	l agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acco	eptable)	mate
Name:	Northwe	est Registered A	gent Llc		
Office Address:	7901 4tl	n Street North, S	Suite 300		
	St. Petersburg	F	lorida	33702	
	(City)	··		33702 (Zip Code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

on Glove

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

DocuSign Envelope ID: 6AAF5673-0A50-4538-9B68-84A4526A691E

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTORS

□Chairman	Name: Eric Asche	□ Chairman	Name:
🗇 Vice Chairman	Address:	🗆 Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	477 Madison Avenue, Suite 600	Director	
☆ President	New York, NY 10022	□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	□Treasurer	Secretary	
□Other:	Other:	□Other:	Other:
🗆 Chairman	Name: Julia P. Burns	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	🗆 Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	477 Madison Avenue, Suite 600	Director	
President	New York, NY 10022	President	202
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	XTreasurer	⊡Secretary	
Other:	Other:	⊡Other:	Other:
Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name: Laura Rokoff
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		X Director	477 Madison Avenue, Suite 600
DPresident		DPresident	New York, NY 10022
□Vice President		□ Vice President	
□Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other:	Other:	Other:	Other:

NOTE: <u>Important Notice:</u> Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indext@indextdocker. Spindwiduals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

13 Julia Burns

-568803A0011F438ignature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "POTENTIAL ENERGY COALITION, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS AN EXEMPT CORPORATION.

Page 1



Authentication: 203373528

Date: 05-09-22

6765324 8300C

SR# 20221086167 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml